Position Other Positions Held

Library Supervisor I

Librarian

Circulation Supervisor

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

Librarian

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Arcade

Total Wages

$67,901

$58,684

$55,700

$42,843

$37,097

$21,698

$21,190

$20,210

$8,747

$8,122

$5,628

$1,549

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,975

$16,644

$8,299

$14,606

$18,771

$3,549

$3,571

$3,352

$0

$2,025

$0

$0



