Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Supervisor II		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$67,901	\$26,975
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$58,684	\$16,644
Circulation Supervisor		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$55,700	\$8,299
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$42,843	\$14,606
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$37,097	\$18,771
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$21,698	\$3,549
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$21,190	\$3,571
Library Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$20,210	\$3,352
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$8,747	\$0
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$8,122	\$2,025
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$5,628	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Arcade	\$1,549	\$0